1060 nm Laser Diode
& Turn-key solutions
Standard Bragg or DFB laser diodes are offered as Stock items or associated
with a CW and/or Pulsed Turn-Key Laser Diode Driver.
1060 nm laser diode
Choose your own Bragg, DFB or multimode

+33 (0)6 27 69 41 52
Classification : Ordering information :
1060LD - [_] - [_] - [_]
Diode type
1
2a
2b
2c
3
4
Driver type
0
1
LN
TDLAS
2
3
4
5
6
Form
Factor
0
1
2
GUI
(examples)
CW CW & Pulsed
Name 1060LD :
Diode type
1 : Standard Fabry-Perot (14 pin Butterfly)
2a : DFB for pulsing (10 pin Butterfly)
2b : DFB for CW (10 pin Butterfly)
2c : DFB for CW with mode-hp free tuning (14 pin butterfly)
3 : Ultra Broad FBG (10 pin Butterfly)
4 : Multimode 9 W - 105 µm core
Driver elec-
tronics :
0 : No driver (laser diode only)
1: CW driver (for CW laser diode emission only)
LN : Ultra Low Noise driver (for CW narrow single frequency
emission)
TDLAS : Low noise driver (for CW single frequency and modula-
tion up to 300 kHz bandwidth)
2 : Std - Pulse and CW Driver
3 : HP (High Power)
4 : HPP (High Pulse Performance)
5 : SHAPER
6 : CCM/CCMI High power (For multimode diode only)
Form Factor
0 : No driver (laser diode only)
1 : Open frame
2 : Integrated
CW & Pulsed		          HPP                     Shaper
Mechanical (examples) :
      P.N. A341 - Version 04-2025